Chico Wildflower Route Flat 60 Alternative (55 RIDE

WITH GPS

" __60.2miles, + 270 /- 270 feet
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Chico Wildflower Route Flat 60 Alternative

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.2
0.2 4= L ontoFairSt 0.2
04 = RontoE ParkAve 0.1
0.5 = L atMidway, get onto bike path 2.8
Bike path runs parallel to Midway, on the east side of Midway

3.2 4= L ontoJones Ave 2.2
5.5 ¥{ R onto Durham-Dayton Hwy 0.4
5.9 Y( Rest Stop 1: Durham Elementary School 0.3
6.1 =p R to stay on Durham-Dayton Hwy 0.5
6.7 = L tostay on Durham-Dayton Hwy 2.7
94 &= L ontoAguas Frias Rd 111
20.5 4= L ontoRichvale West Rd 5.7
26.2 4 Continue onto Richvale East Rd 0.3
265 <= L ontoMidway 11.0
37.4  yY( L onto Durham-Dayton Hwy - second Rest Stop on R 0.4
37.8 =9 Rtostay on Durham-Dayton Hwy 0.5
38.4 4= L tostay on Durham-Dayton Hwy 2.7
411 4+ Continue onto Ord Ferry Rd 5.0
46.1 = Ronto River Rd 5.3
51.3 ¢ Continue onto Chico River Rd 2.5
53.8 =9 Ronto Crouch Ave 0.8
54.6 4= L onto Chico Ave 0.9
55.5 4= L ontoLone Pine Ave 0.5
55.9 =5 RontoLibertyLn 0.9
56.9 = Ronto Chico River Rd 0.4
57.3 ¢ Continue onto W 5th St 1.3
58.6 - RontoPine St 0.5
59.1 ¢ Continue onto Mulberry St 0.4
59.6 ¢ Continue onto Fair St 0.5
60.0 <= L into Silver Dollar Fairgrounds 0.2
60.2 @ End of route 0.0

60.2 miles. +280/-280 feet




